Most Popular Models Highlighted
H
O.D.
I.D.
SPEC SHEET
LC8100
TM
OMEGADYNE MINIATURE LOW PROFILE

and environmental protection have a
proven reliability in tough industrial
applications.
SPECIFICATIONS:
Output: 2 mV/V nominal
Input: 10 Vdc (15 V max)
Accuracy: ±1.0% Linearity, Hysteresis,
and Repeatability Combined
Zero Balance: ±2.0% FSO
Operating Temp. Range:
-54 to +121°C (-65 to +250°F)
Compensated Temp. Range:
+16 to +71°C (+60 to +160°F)
Interchangeable with Series TH-CM1 Metric Ranges Available-Consult Engineering.
Ordering Example: Select I.D. from table to complete Model Number
1.) LC8100-200-200 is a 200 lb capacity load cell with 1.00" O.D. and 0.200" I.D., $470.
2.) LC8100-125-10 is a 10 lb capacity load cell with 1.00" O.D. and 0.125" I.D., $470.
3.) LC8125-188-25 is a 25 lb capacity load cell with 1.25" O.D. and 0.188" I.D., $470.
4.) LC8125-200-500 is a 500 lb capacity load cell with 1.25" O.D. and 0.200" I.D., $470.
Wire Connection
GN +Output
WT -Output
BK -Input
RD +Input
Model O.D. H
LC8100 1.00 0.28
(25) (7.1)
LC8125 1.25 0.25
(19) (6.4)
Thermal Effects: Zero: ±0.005%
FSO/°F    Span: ±0.010% Rdg/°F
Safe Overload: 150 % of Capacity